In
du
ct
or
s
Go
wa
nd

• Electromagnetically shielded
• Current Ratings from 2 to 8.7 amps
• Custom designs are available.
• Stocked on Tape and Reel
• Operating Temperature -55°C to +130°C
• Incremental Current is the approximate value that will cause
a percentage drop in inductance as noted in column 5.
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(µH) 50
Price
per
Piece
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
883-121KM1002SMLF 121KM1002SMLF 10 8.72 5.3 0.01 20 0.43 7.88 6.57 5.97 160 5.43
883-121KM2502SMLF 121KM2502SMLF 25 6.34 3.3 0.017 8.0 0.51 8.56 7.13 6.48 130 5.89
883-121KM5002SMLF 121KM5002SMLF 50 4.77 2.3 0.03 4.0 0.51 8.56 7.13 6.48 130 5.89
883-121KM7502SMLF 121KM7502SMLF 75 3.90 1.8 0.045 3.0 0.51 9.41 7.84 7.13 130 6.48
883-121KM1003SMLF 121KM1003SMLF 100 3.24 1.6 0.065 2.0 0.51 9.80 8.17 7.43 130 6.75
883-121KM1503SMLF 121KM1503SMLF 150 2.68 1.3 0.095 1.5 0.51 9.80 8.17 7.43 130 6.75
883-121KM2503SMLF 121KM2503SMLF 250 2.07 0.9 0.16 1.0 0.51 9.80 8.17 7.43 130 6.75
Current
Rating
(A)
Incremental

• Electromagnetically shielded
• Current Ratings from 2 to 8.7 amps
• Custom designs are available.
• Stocked on Tape and Reel
• Operating Temperature -55°C to +130°C
• Incremental Current is the approximate value that will cause
a percentage drop in inductance as noted in column 5.
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(µH) 50
Price
per
Piece
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
883-121AT1002SMLF 121AT1002SMLF 10 8.72 9.0 0.01 20 0.43 7.87 6.56 5.96 160 5.42
883-121AT2502SMLF 121AT2502SMLF 25 6.34 7.0 0.017 8.0 0.51 8.68 7.23 6.57 130 5.97
883-121AT5002SMLF 121AT5002SMLF 50 4.77 3.9 0.03 4.0 0.51 8.68 7.23 6.57 130 5.97
883-121AT7502SMLF 121AT7502SMLF 75 3.90 3.9 0.045 3.0 0.51 9.47 7.89 7.17 130 6.52
883-121AT1003SMLF 121AT1003SMLF 100 3.24 3.4 0.065 2.0 0.51 9.90 8.25 7.50 130 6.82
883-121AT1503SMLF 121AT1503SMLF 150 2.68 3.3 0.095 1.5 0.51 9.90 8.25 7.50 130 6.82
883-121AT2503SMLF 121AT2503SMLF 250 2.07 2.2 0.16 1.0 0.51 9.47 7.89 7.17 130 6.52
Current
Rating
(A)
Incremental

STOCK NO.
Value (µH)
(@ 10MHz, ±10%) 500
Price
per
Piece
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
883-SMT2920-500KLF SMT2920-500KLF 0.50 1.75 0.10 180 4.63 3.86 3.51 3.19 1000 2.81
883-SMT2920-600KLF SMT2920-600KLF 0.60 1.65 0.11 180 4.69 3.91 3.55 3.23 1000 2.84
883-SMT2920-700KLF SMT2920-700KLF 0.70 1.60 0.12 155 4.88 4.07 3.70 3.36 1000 2.96
883-SMT2920-800KLF SMT2920-800KLF 0.80 1.53 0.13 135 4.91 4.09 3.72 3.38 1000 2.97
883-SMT2920-900KLF SMT2920-900KLF 0.90 1.50 0.14 115 4.45 3.71 3.37 3.06 1000 2.69
883-SMT2920-101KLF SMT2920-101KLF 1.0 1.43 0.15 115 4.56 3.80 3.45 3.14 1000 2.76
883-SMT2920-301KLF SMT2920-301KLF 3.0 0.87 0.40 65 4.63 3.86 3.51 3.19 1000 2.81
883-SMT2920-401KLF SMT2920-401KLF 4.0 0.82 0.46 52 4.75 3.96 3.60 3.27 1000 2.88
883-SMT2920-501KLF SMT2920-501KLF 5.0 0.78 0.50 40 4.88 4.07 3.70 3.36 1000 2.96
Current
Rating
(A)
DCR